CUP DATES 2023

	COMPETITION
	DATE
	ROUND

	Charity Shield
	Mon 08/05/2023
	Preliminary

	Charity Shield
	Thurs 18/05/2023
	First

	Charity Shield
	Wed 31/05/2023
	Semi Final

	Charity Shield
	Fri 16/06/2023
	Final

	
	
	

	League Cup Div 1
	Tues 16/05/2023
	Preliminary

	League Cup Div 1
	Tues 20/06/2023
	First

	League Cup Div 1
	Thurs 18/07/2023
	Semi Final

	League Cup Div 1
	Wed 13/09/2023
	Final

	
	
	

	League Cup Div 2
	Tues 16/05/2023
	Preliminary

	League Cup Div 2
	Tues 20/06/2023
	First

	League Cup Div 2
	Thurs 18/07/2023
	Semi Final

	League Cup Div 2
	Thurs 14/09/2023
	Final

	
	
	

	R Evans Cup
	Wed 29/03/2023
	Preliminary

	R Evans Cup
	Wed 19/04/2023
	First

	R Evans Cup
	Wed 18/05/2023
	Second

	R Evans Cup
	Wed 31/05/2023
	Semi Final

	R Evans Cup
	Fri 16/06/2023
	Final

	
	
	

	Singles FIRST NIGHT
	Wed 21/06/2023
	FIRST NIGHT

	Singles SECOND NIGHT IF NEEDED
	Thurs 22/06/2023
	SECOND NIGHT IF NEEDED

	Singles
	Fri 07/07/2023
	Final

	
	
	

	Doubles FIRST NIGHT
	Wed 19/07/2023
	FIRST NIGHT

	Doubles SECOND NIGHT IF NEEDED
	Thurs 20/07/2023
	SECOND NIGHT IF NEEDED

	Doubles
	Sun 03/09/2023
	Final



